
March 07, 2026
Race Date Goodwill 5K/ 2 Mile Walk 2026

Age Group Results
5K

Female OVERALL Winners
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Liz Lucido 11 21:13.4046

Female MASTERS Winners
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Marie DeVos 42 24:00.1143Taft

Female  7 and Under
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Lily Tamez 169 29:41.457Corpus Christi
2 Jilaiya Castanon 321 35:57.485Corpus Christi
3 Avery Ferdin 453 43:05.557Corpus Christi
4 Abrynna Penny 590 1:12:15.055Corpus Christi
5 JANE CHARPA 593 1:13:43.525

Female  8 to  9
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Rosie Tamez 86 26:14.529Corpus Christi
2 Aris Gonzales 107 27:24.439Corpus Christi
3 LEDA BERRERA 115 27:40.949
4 Miriam Lynch 118 27:42.638Corpus Christi
5 Rachel Galvan 129 28:04.368Corpus Christi
6 Kamila Robles 198 30:43.149Corpus Christi
7 Aiyana Vela 214 31:21.188Corpus Christi
8 Baylee De La Cruz 266 33:13.578Corpus Christi
9 Maddelyn Maddox 273 33:25.559Corpus Christi

10 Ivanery Gonzalez 275 33:26.918Corpus Christi
11 Ryleigh Hernandez 322 35:59.099Corpus Christi
12 Gianna Carranza 350 37:23.879Corpus Christi
13 Katalina Olvera 413 41:12.969Corpus Christi
14 Teagan Bardin 461 43:42.058Corpus Christi
15 Jewel Saldana 490 45:13.758Corpus Christi
16 Infinity De Los Santos 492 45:29.549Sinton
17 Natalie Bushman 495 45:37.479Corpus Christi
18 Celeste Lopez 496 45:50.469Alice
19 Jemma R Galloway 502 46:22.669
20 Genevieve Tran 558 57:03.979Corpus Christi
21 Olivia Banuelos 566 57:39.059Corpus Christi
22 Lilly Frye 567 57:41.678Corpus Christi
23 Toni Rodriguez 571 59:16.869Corpus Christi
24 Emma Penny 591 1:12:15.879Corpus Christi

Female 10 to 11
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Levia Gonzalez 56 24:45.1410Corpus Christi
2 Jesslyn Garcia 60 25:00.1411Corpus Christi
3 Lily Bronk 76 25:52.2211Portland
4 Carolina Coello 90 26:28.4810Corpus Christi
5 Savanna Garza 138 28:28.9510Corpus Christi
6 Michelle Cyb 152 29:00.7911Corpus Christi
7 Maryn Schmidt 206 30:58.3310Corpus Christi
8 Skye Kirkland 265 33:09.0511Corpus Christi
9 Illenna Martinez 311 35:37.4710

10 Ainsley Erickson 325 36:11.8511Corpus Christi
11 Olive Robinson 340 37:05.9011

12 Ava Perez 349 37:22.8911Corpus Christi
13 Madeline Stroud 358 37:56.0310Corpus Christi
14 Allison Sanchez 361 38:02.7811Corpus Christi
15 Iniyah Monsevais 377 38:53.4610Corpus Christi
16 ISABELLA MUERENO 378 38:53.4610
17 Adrielle Narcise 384 39:16.9111Corpus Christi
18 Amelai Lynch 392 39:34.4110Corpus Christi
19 BRIGID CHARBA 421 41:42.2410
20 Davina Perez 428 42:05.8610Corpus Christi
21 Khloe Sanchez 445 42:49.7011Corpus Christi
22 Victoria Guerra 577 1:02:15.9111

Female 12 to 14
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Julia Klager 26 22:48.7014Corpus Christi
2 Sofia Vela 98 26:55.2712Corpus Christi
3 Isabella Martinez 111 27:32.6312Corpus Christi
4 Sophia Sanchez 158 29:17.0813Corpus Christi
5 Jayda Sanders 194 30:38.3914Corpus Christi
6 Emma Guerra 222 31:51.0513Corpus Christi
7 Leah Rodriguez 276 33:27.7313Corpus Christi
8 Eleanor Solis 294 34:51.8512Corpus Christi
9 Allistine Ybarra 330 36:24.0814Corpus Christi

10 MIA MAGANA 343 37:15.4512
11 LAILA TORRES 345 37:15.6912
12 Samantha Garcia 372 38:42.2812Corpus Christi
13 Elizabeth De Los Santos 374 38:50.6512Corpus Christi
14 Yzabella Lynch 407 40:49.1514Corpus Christi
15 J'Leann Gomez 422 41:44.5912Corpus Christi
16 Makayla Gonzalez 439 42:38.8414
17 Tansey Wyland 513 47:29.6212Corpus Christi
18 Hadley Wyland 515 47:33.1414Corpus Christi
19 jenaya johnson 570 59:13.9313Corpus Christi
20 Genesis Ramirez 580 1:04:45.2613Corpus Christi

Female 15 to 19
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Destiny Trevino 55 24:31.2416
2 Kaiyo Torres 83 26:01.9418Robstown
3 Carly Everett 181 30:06.7915Corpus Christi
4 Freida Andrews 202 30:47.6915
5 Angelina Tran 252 32:35.9819Corpus Christi
6 Isabella Pressley 256 32:41.1115Sinton
7 Katherine Vela 371 38:42.1416Corpus Christi
8 Addison Ortiz 471 44:05.1016Corpus Christi
9 SARAH COTTON 486 44:55.6118

10 EMILY BATTERSBY 487 45:09.4119
11 Skylyene Gallegos 530 49:53.4219Natalia
12 Daniela Martinez 531 50:03.9719Houston

Female 20 to 24
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Rie Gardner 38 23:46.7324Ingleside
2 Alejandra Medina 68 25:35.0720Corpus Christi
3 Gabriela Moynahan 133 28:14.4720Huntsville
4 Dalilah Maldonado 191 30:27.7623Corpus Christi
5 Crystal Bermudez 241 32:25.6622Corpus Christi
6 Irma Pimentel 242 32:25.8024Corpus Christi
7 Selina Castillo 268 33:14.1623Bishop
8 Alizanette Kearney 299 35:04.3424Corpus Christi
9 Brooke Tedder 336 36:56.6122Odem
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March 07, 2026
Race Date Goodwill 5K/ 2 Mile Walk 2026

Age Group Results
5K

Female 20 to 24
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

10 Rhianna Rincon 348 37:20.4821Corpus Christi
11 Shelby Mock 401 40:17.2024Corpus Christi
12 Bailee Grossheim 429 42:07.4620Rockwall
13 Hope Swagerty 462 43:42.0523Corpus Christi
14 Gloria Herrera 472 44:10.5620Corpus Christi
15 Miranda Garcia 473 44:10.7720Corpus Christi
16 ERICA ORTIZ 506 46:52.5720
17 Marisol Coronado 524 48:47.3220Mathis
18 Jaylyn Ramirez 544 52:47.0721Corpus Christi

Female 25 to 29
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Shea DeLanie 24 22:34.9429Corpus Christi
2 Megan Garrett 79 25:57.2627Port Aransas
3 Alexandria Del Bosque 94 26:50.1928
4 Julisiana Hernandez 124 27:54.4329Corpus Christi
5 Raegina Soliz 140 28:30.1129Corpus Christi
6 McKenzie Steward 159 29:17.0829Corpus Christi
7 Vanessa Martinez 178 30:00.9725Corpus Christi
8 mia mayorga 199 30:43.1827Robstown
9 Diana Torres 200 30:46.7528Rockport

10 Genesis Cruz 257 32:50.0227Corpus Christi
11 Nikki Curiel 283 33:56.4425Corpus Christi
12 Esmeralda Vega 289 34:17.7026
13 Madison Brown 300 35:04.6025Corpus Christi
14 Madison Martinez 304 35:21.2427Corpus Christi
15 Veronica Valadez 313 35:40.9127Corpus Christi
16 ELIZABETH RAMIREZ 316 35:49.1225
17 Jezerea Castanon 324 36:08.8226Corpus Christi
18 Alyssa Martinez 342 37:12.0427Corpus Christi
19 Ally Garza 344 37:15.5728Robstown
20 Jenna Jimenez 357 37:54.4126Corpus Christi
21 Madeline Perez 360 37:58.7827Corpus Christi
22 Lexus Mufthi 369 38:38.6025Corpus Christi
23 Evelyn Dalton 382 39:02.7129Corpus Christi
24 Kristen Loera 403 40:38.3027Corpus Christi
25 Devinee Martinez 405 40:43.4725
26 Casey Haney 409 41:01.2828Corpus Christi
27 Abby Bonniwell 423 41:50.3725
28 Cindy Cruz-Perez 448 42:56.1625Corpus Christi
29 HOPE PERALEZ 458 43:36.1025Corpus Christi
30 Kaitlyn Flores 467 43:50.2625
31 Victoria Gronner 568 58:37.6229Corpus Christi

Female 30 to 34
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Samantha Almanza 67 25:33.6133Corpus Christi
2 Jenny McPherson 78 25:57.0134
3 Kristina Cisneros 89 26:28.0634
4 Elaina Miller 96 26:52.8834Corpus Christi
5 MELANIE SHROEDER 104 27:14.2434
6 Paulina Soliz 119 27:43.0031Corpus Christi
7 Kayla Garza 125 27:55.9834Corpus Christi
8 Ashlea 183 30:08.7630Corpus Christi
9 Lien Hankins 210 31:09.6833Corpus Christi

10 Dulce Rodriguez 212 31:16.1931Corpus Christi

11 Rebeka Bernal 223 31:52.1130Corpus Christi
12 Lee Salinas 231 32:07.9233Corpus Christi
13 Abigail Velazquez 236 32:16.0531Corpus Christi
14 Evelyn Cuellar 245 32:27.0330Corpus Christi
15 Vanessa Espinoza 247 32:28.8933Corpus Christi
16 Dora Garza 290 34:22.4633Corpus Christi
17 Mariah Zarling 297 34:57.7332
18 Lucero Ybarra 310 35:36.3234Corpus Christi
19 Stephanie Perez 320 35:53.6630Corpus Christi
20 Kelli Sleger 341 37:10.5430Corpus Christi
21 Emily Chisamore 375 38:51.1434Corpus Christi
22 Emily Garza 394 39:45.5430Corpus Christi
23 Cindy Bardin 395 39:46.7530Corpus Christi
24 Jayma Goodman 402 40:20.0933Corpus Christi
25 Kassandra Olvera 415 41:15.9931Corpus Christi
26 JODY GONZALEZ 417 41:26.5133
27 Roxanne Garcia 432 42:20.1833Corpus Christi
28 Shay Elizaldi 457 43:24.7332Corpus Christi
29 Marisol Medina 466 43:49.1631Corpus Christi
30 Britney Mellinger 482 44:51.1131Corpus Christi
31 Ashleigh Lopez 514 47:32.2131Corpus Christi
32 KIMBERLY TENIENTE 517 47:50.1532
33 ASHLEY FLORES 519 47:57.0031
34 Elizabeth Soliz 532 50:09.7830Corpus Christi
35 Alissa Ramirez 533 50:09.9030Corpus Christi
36 Andrea Castillo 536 50:41.9432Corpus Christi
37 MARISSA MILLER 553 55:26.9034Corpus Christi
38 ANGELICA FLORES 554 55:51.0333
39 Nicole Tran 559 57:05.8632
40 Tanya Bergstorm 573 59:39.3731
41 Braden Reed 585 1:08:57.1530Sinton
42 AGNES CHARPA 592 1:13:34.6033

Female 35 to 39
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Virginia Deleon 40 23:50.3235Corpus Christi
2 Natalie Eckstrom 97 26:53.4439Corpus Christi
3 Danielle Bouldin 101 27:05.0535Corpus Christi
4 Aracely Quiroz 130 28:06.9739Corpus Christi
5 Raquel Medrano 135 28:24.4435Corpus Christi
6 Anahi Rodriguez 144 28:47.2738Corpus Christi
7 Neidy Hernandez 157 29:08.3738Corpus Christi
8 Becky Alvarez 166 29:38.2639Portland
9 Theresa Gomez 176 29:52.8435Corpus Christi

10 Jessica Rodriguez 302 35:11.7737Corpus Christi
11 Alyssa Garcia 305 35:23.1335Corpus Christi
12 Kelly Quinn 326 36:18.0337Corpus Christi
13 Carly Scull 354 37:47.2138Corpus Christi
14 Claudia Morales 355 37:52.0038Corpus Christi
15 Jessica Schoener 399 40:05.1536
16 Angela Martinez 427 42:00.3339Corpus Christi
17 Marisa Villanueva 452 43:04.3535
18 Celeste Alvarado 480 44:35.9038Corpus Christi
19 Amber Herrera 481 44:43.3236Corpus Christi
20 Alexandria Martinez 497 45:58.8737Corpus Christi
21 Paige Moose 500 46:09.7937Corpus Christi
22 Emily Rosalez 510 47:07.1936Corpus Christi
23 Miranda BUSTAMANTE 538 50:59.2636Taft
24 Lisella Mercado 539 50:59.6837Corpus Christi
25 Stephanie Garza 546 54:03.3735Corpus Christi
26 SAMANTHA TENIENTE 548 54:03.4936
27 Ashley Baldwin 563 57:15.1736
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March 07, 2026
Race Date Goodwill 5K/ 2 Mile Walk 2026

Age Group Results
5K

Female 35 to 39
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

28 Criste Bleibdrey 586 1:09:02.0839Beeville
29 Ramona Ramirez 588 1:09:07.5635Corpus Christi

Female 40 to 44
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Helen Sanchez 102 27:06.6944Corpus Christi
2 Neldee Vidrio 145 28:47.3941
3 Olivia Pereida 149 28:57.0642Corpus Christi
4 Rachel Braver 171 29:48.9341Corpus Christi
5 Brandi Acosta 175 29:52.6143Corpus Christi
6 Darlene Gonzales 190 30:27.2840Corpus Christi
7 Leslie Perez 204 30:49.4740Corpus Christi 
8 Sophia Flores 207 30:58.4242Aransas Pass
9 Rachel Clark 224 31:53.1841Corpus Christi

10 Danielle Kirkland 229 32:03.0042Corpus Christi
11 Amanda Garza 238 32:20.8640Corpus Christi
12 YESENIA CHAVEZ 239 32:20.9042
13 JANELLE TOSTO 248 32:30.7043
14 Sylvia Arredondo 262 33:01.9944Corpus Christi
15 Alisha Imel-Graves 280 33:46.4843Corpus Christi
16 JESSICA MEDINA 284 33:57.6643Corpus Christi
17 Natalie Monsivais 292 34:43.5043Corpus Christi
18 MISTI REYES 298 35:02.2643
19 Victoria Escalante 309 35:35.5643Corpus Christi
20 Crystal De Los Santos 367 38:28.0041Corpus Christi
21 Olivia Ybanez 368 38:29.2942Corpus Christi
22 Joy Salinas 370 38:38.7342Portland
23 Crystal Sanchez 373 38:46.0444Corpus Christi
24 NATALIA CHAPA 380 38:59.7144
25 melinda moreno 416 41:19.8141Kingsville
26 ROSA SOTELO 456 43:18.2241Corpus Christi
27 Dorothy Ramirez 460 43:38.4341Corpus Christi
28 linda flores 508 47:02.4341Corpus Christi
29 Erin Lauscher 512 47:10.2644Odem
30 Bayly Montez 523 48:37.8341Corpus Christi
31 Mary Jane Flores 545 53:49.6642Corpus Christi
32 Amanda Ramirez 584 1:08:53.3642Beeville

Female 45 to 49
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 MARIE CRUZ 122 27:50.0545
2 Heidi Baka 127 27:58.8646Stratford
3 Jessica Gomez 132 28:10.5448Corpus Christi
4 Christine Lopez 134 28:24.3248Corpus Christi
5 Charlotte Murray 164 29:32.7848Corpus Christi
6 Natalie Barganski 170 29:47.9749Corpus Christi
7 April Castaneda 197 30:39.9746Corpus Christi
8 VICTORIA GONZALEZ 201 30:47.3045
9 SUSANA CHAVEZ 226 31:55.0348

10 Angela Lynch 274 33:25.6747Corpus Christi
11 VICTORIA ALVARADO 296 34:56.5845
12 PRISCILLA GUERRERO 314 35:46.3448Corpus Christi
13 Cindy Hernandez 327 36:20.1749Corpus Christi
14 Katrina Garcia 337 36:57.5647Corpus Christi
15 JENNIFER CANTU 338 36:59.5645
16 Andrea Motzer 347 37:18.8345

17 Kim Buchanan 351 37:27.5047Corpus Christi
18 G. SHEPARD 353 37:41.7346
19 Rita Paz 364 38:13.3345
20 Maria Gallardo 389 39:29.0449Corpus Christi
21 Elizabeth Sosa 390 39:31.9748Corpus Christi
22 Jessica Perales 426 41:59.3545Corpus Christi
23 Jennifer Hernandez 433 42:22.3447Corpus Christi
24 Jessica Garcia 434 42:24.0146Corpus Christi
25 Ada Millan 442 42:43.4846
26 Denise Aguilar 446 42:52.2045Corpus Christi
27 Amy Griffin 469 44:01.5849Corpus Christi
28 Valerie Vega 476 44:21.2246Corpus Christi
29 Emily Tittle 478 44:24.1549Corpus Christi 
30 Patty Morales 491 45:24.9045Corpus Christi
31 Katherine Harris 501 46:13.2648Corpus Christi
32 Marcy Gallegos 526 49:12.2546Corpus Christi
33 Monica Galloway 556 56:18.4347
34 Yeyssy Martines 560 57:07.2046
35 Crystal Schoener 562 57:13.3945
36 Anibal Guerra 578 1:02:17.2545

Female 50 to 54
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Anna Norris 82 26:00.4750Corpus Christi
2 Sandra Flores 91 26:30.3850Portland
3 Debbie Guevara 120 27:44.9153Corpus Christi
4 Kimberly Cardenas 168 29:41.1051Corpus Christi
5 ANGELA BUSH 189 30:24.6854
6 Missy Shockley 218 31:40.9650Corpus Christi
7 Mavie Narcise 228 32:01.3152Corpus Christi
8 Delyce McKeehan 235 32:14.3251Corpus Christi
9 Elizabeth Rodriguez 254 32:37.6751Gregory

10 Veronica Knotts 285 33:59.1651Mathis
11 Christine Sierra 319 35:51.5051Corpus Christi
12 Lorraine Wolfe 362 38:04.6354Odem
13 Alessandra Garcia 366 38:23.9951Corpus Christi
14 Veronica Salais 383 39:12.2850Corpus Christi
15 Jennifer Martinez 385 39:21.1450Portland
16 Christi Penning 388 39:28.7352Corpus Christi
17 Michelle Jones 391 39:32.3154Corpus Christi
18 Ruby Jo Martinez 397 39:49.1254
19 Tricia De La Rosa 398 39:53.1353
20 CRISTINA ARRISOLA 410 41:02.8954
21 Melinda Serna 474 44:11.1753Corpus Christi
22 Erica Perez 484 44:54.9750Corpus Christi
23 Kimberly Garcia 499 46:09.1452Corpus Christi
24 ILeen De Los Santos 504 46:42.9150Sinton
25 Michelle Reyes 525 49:08.2950Corpus Christi
26 Irma Avalos 552 55:08.7653Corpus Christi
27 Rebecca Hinojosa 555 56:08.1653
28 Bessy Ramirez 576 1:01:31.7250Corpus Christi
29 ROSA LAZARO 581 1:07:12.7850Corpus Christi

Female 55 to 59
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Betty Sauceda 243 32:26.3655Odem
2 Elizabeth Balderas 312 35:40.2155Corpus Christi
3 Rosemary Bernal 331 36:33.1159Corpus Christi
4 Rosana Martinez 332 36:52.8657Corpus Christi
5 Lisa Bayardo 396 39:47.4955Robstown
6 Audra Lewis 437 42:37.8159Orange Grove
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March 07, 2026
Race Date Goodwill 5K/ 2 Mile Walk 2026

Age Group Results
5K

Female 55 to 59
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

7 Selina Garza 454 43:14.3356Corpus Christi
8 Anally Gardner 479 44:28.8757Ingleside
9 Tina Baier 520 47:57.6759

10 Marie Mirelez 557 56:59.0956Corpus Christi

Female 60 and Over
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Jeannie Cantu 142 28:40.0964Corpus Christi
2 Diana Garcia 192 30:29.2960Corpus Christi
3 Norma Trujillo 278 33:37.3270Corpus Christi
4 BRENDA ALVARADO 288 34:16.0364
5 Diana Edwards 356 37:52.9364
6 Carrie Jo Mellinger 477 44:24.0561Corpus Christi
7 Maria Earhart 493 45:36.0961Corpus Christi
8 Maria Ramirez 521 47:57.7062Corpus Christi
9 CATHY BATTERSBY 564 57:31.3273

10 CAROL freeman 565 57:35.3573
11 Deborah Sibila 582 1:07:13.7767Corpus Christi
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March 07, 2026
Race Date Goodwill 5K/ 2 Mile Walk 2026

Age Group Results
5K

Male OVERALL Winners
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Devin Muniz 1 18:36.5017Corpus Christi

Male MASTERS Winners
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Jonathan Speas 15 21:41.2243CORPUS CHRISTI

Male No Age Provided
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Alex Salinas 174 29:51.20Corpus Christi
2 Unknown Partic. 740 249 32:31.01
3 Unknown Partic. 987 516 47:45.47
4 Unknown Partic. 735 542 52:20.80
5 Unknown Partic. 984 572 59:29.66

Male  7 and Under
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Josiah Valderrama 37 23:39.545Corpus Christi
2 Maleek Maddox 196 30:38.693Corpus Christi
3 Alexander flores 270 33:18.246Corpus Christi
4 Christian Rodriguez 518 47:52.956
5 CARTER DROLLINGER 541 52:11.687
6 ACE GARZA 547 54:03.494
7 Hanley Chan 550 54:12.396Corpus Christi

Male  8 to  9
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Jace Canto 36 23:35.299Corpus Christi
2 Eleazar Perez 51 24:25.209Corpus Christi
3 Silas Barnhart 53 24:27.358
4 Ezekiel Dominguez 64 25:21.328
5 Liam Rodriguez 74 25:45.668Corpus Christi
6 John Barrera 77 25:52.959Corpus Christi
7 Jacob Requena 126 27:57.628Corpus Christi
8 Joseph Arguijo 137 28:26.879
9 Elias Dominguez 156 29:06.289

10 James Cardona 167 29:38.578Corpus Christi
11 Neylan Hernandez 179 30:03.309Corpus Christi
12 MAXIMOS MARTINEZ 188 30:23.019
13 Brayden Arredondo 193 30:35.229
14 HANSON CHAN 220 31:42.069
15 Erik Garcia 232 32:10.529Corpus Christi
16 Markus Jamison 233 32:12.499
17 Ethan Kirkland 246 32:28.349Corpus Christi
18 Clark Irby 258 32:53.169Corpus Christi
19 Ethan Guerra 303 35:17.928Corpus Christi
20 Mark Delgado 379 38:59.559Corpus Christi
21 Ryan Alejos 393 39:34.739Corpus Christi
22 Michael Villarreal 400 40:12.079Corpus Christi
23 maximus martinez 411 41:03.589
24 DEREK GARCIA 420 41:40.509
25 German Sanchez 431 42:18.299Corpus Christi
26 Eli Burk 449 42:57.329Corpus Christi
27 Zaelynn Lopez 498 46:03.799Corpus Christi
28 Matteo Reyes 509 47:03.749

29 Josiah Martinez 529 49:38.708Corpus Christi
30 Ethan Propes 534 50:32.529San Antonio
31 Esteven Solis 537 50:58.469Corpus Christi
32 KILLAN GYELETT 540 51:23.909
33 Everett Wyland 587 1:09:06.219Corpus Christi

Male 10 to 11
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Jeffrey Martinez 29 22:59.6910
2 Orlando Ortiz 39 23:47.3010Corpus Christi
3 RICKEY MARTINEZ 46 24:07.7111
4 Alijah Luter 50 24:23.0411Corpus Christi
5 Finn Calkins 61 25:00.9110
6 Levi Calderon 71 25:37.8311Corpus Christi
7 Javion Vurns 84 26:03.3611Corpus Christi
8 Ayden Martinez 87 26:23.8211Corpus Christi
9 Eli Marquez 95 26:52.8610Corpus Christi

10 EJ Hernandez 99 26:56.1411Corpus Christi
11 Pedro Rodriguez III 121 27:45.0411Corpus Christi
12 BENJAMIN FLORES 123 27:53.7810Corpus Christi
13 Cayson Drollinger 165 29:35.3310Corpus Christi
14 Laythan Aparicio 180 30:04.4411Portland
15 Marcelo Reyes 182 30:08.2411
16 MAX MARTINEZ 208 31:01.6611
17 Cristian kael Hernandez 217 31:28.0810
18 Josiah Moore 234 32:13.4711
19 Rudy Jay Gonzales 237 32:20.6010Corpus Christi
20 Levi Hasette 251 32:34.2211Corpus Christi
21 Noah Guajardo 253 32:36.4511Corpus Christi
22 TAN BACH 279 33:44.0210
23 Steven Rodriguez 282 33:50.4810Corpus Christi
24 Jeremiah Rodriguez 306 35:29.0510Corpus Christi
25 Arian Gonzalez 307 35:32.6111Corpus Christi
26 Zacharya Ayad 308 35:35.1011
27 Gabriel Martinez 334 36:54.0910Corpus Christi
28 Gabriel Montoya 386 39:27.1811Corpus Christi
29 LUIS DIAZ 387 39:28.5310
30 Isabella Garza 404 40:41.6910Corpus Christi
31 Xander Benavides 408 40:50.8910Corpus Christi
32 Aubrey Shepperd 412 41:05.1510
33 Micah DeLeon 418 41:33.7810
34 Michael Rodriguez 430 42:11.3510Corpus Christi
35 Robert Perez 440 42:39.1011Corpus Christi
36 Maddox Garza 441 42:42.3110Corpus Christi
37 EJ Solis 443 42:43.5611Corpus Christi
38 Jeremiah Jackson 450 42:59.4710Corpus Christi
39 Marvin Anthony Gonzalez 451 43:04.2010
40 Jorge Santillan 463 43:44.9411
41 Mason Martinez 464 43:45.2210
42 ZAIDEN RODRIGUEZ 475 44:13.3311
43 Adrian Sanchez 522 48:23.8810Corpus Christi
44 Matthew Delgado 551 54:29.6910Corpus Christi

Male 12 to 14
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Evan Lucido 3 18:53.3613Corp Christi
2 CAIDEN GONZALEZ 6 19:41.6612Corpus Christi
3 JAYCEON GONZALEZ 7 20:08.3812Corpus Christi
4 PATRICK GROGNN 14 21:34.1414
5 Nathaniel Arguello 22 22:31.2412
6 Landen Aparicio 47 24:10.5913Portland
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March 07, 2026
Race Date Goodwill 5K/ 2 Mile Walk 2026

Age Group Results
5K

Male 12 to 14
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

7 AIDAN CHARBA 63 25:20.2514
8 David Garza 70 25:35.5312Corpus Christi
9 Landon Medrano 72 25:38.8812Corpus Christi

10 Isaac Monsevais II 108 27:25.1712Corpus Christi
11 James Lynch 116 27:41.8913Corpus Christi
12 Ace Escalante 139 28:29.9112Corpus Christi
13 Ethan Burk 250 32:31.5512Corpus Christi
14 Ryan Rodriguez 255 32:39.1213Corpus Christi
15 Cy Guerra 333 36:53.1912Corpus Christi
16 Isaac De Los Santos 376 38:51.9414Sinton
17 Xander Pope 406 40:47.8812
18 Neythan Aguilera 438 42:38.6812
19 Drake Castillo 444 42:43.7912Corpus Christi
20 brandon johnson 569 59:09.5712Corpus Christi

Male 15 to 19
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Colton Bronk 4 19:31.9615Portland
2 Oliver quintana 5 19:33.1015Corpus Christi
3 Aiden Garcia 45 24:04.9016Corpus Christi
4 Jose Hernandez 52 24:27.0017Corpus Christi
5 Nathaniel Garza 69 25:35.1819Corpus Christi
6 Halen Cocek 85 26:09.0716
7 Brandon Garces 88 26:28.0415San Antonio
8 Jordan Barron 151 28:57.6216Corpus Christi
9 VINCENT STARK 161 29:19.5615Corpus Christi

10 Alvaro Gonzalez 173 29:50.7319Corpus Christi
11 Rafael Zuniga 195 30:38.3917
12 MARK OCHOA 219 31:41.8619
13 Jacob Trujillo 267 33:13.6915Corpus Christi
14 Hunter Eyler 317 35:50.5919
15 BRADEN CANNON 329 36:22.8219

Male 20 to 24
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 JACOB SALINAS 100 26:58.0724
2 BRAULIO TORRES 109 27:26.1722
3 AARON FLORES 136 28:24.4821
4 Elisha Murray 163 29:32.0323Corpus Christi
5 Brent Kanak 213 31:16.7021Corpus Christi
6 AIDEN MATHEWS 221 31:43.4320
7 CAM WRIGHT 261 32:59.4320
8 JAKE GUALTHEY 483 44:54.9720
9 Nate Garcia 505 46:51.0720Corpus Christi

10 Jesse Aguilar 527 49:17.3523Corpus Christi
11 Rehu Mendez 543 52:45.6521Corpus Christi

Male 25 to 29
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 JOSE ALVAREZ 8 20:09.6626Corpus Christi
2 Nathan McKinnie 9 20:25.1628Corpus Christi
3 Steven Shin 19 22:08.7126Corpus Christi
4 Trey Villarreal 21 22:15.1326
5 Fransisco Gutierrez 23 22:33.4226Corpus Christi
6 Amando Guerra 32 23:17.7326Corpus Christi

7 BRANDEN STEGALL 33 23:17.9026
8 CRAIG CLEMONS 35 23:24.5225
9 Ricardo Rodriguez 57 24:50.2529Corpus Christi

10 Anthony Hobson 75 25:51.1026
11 Matthew Mora 81 25:58.0626Corpus Christi
12 Ian Mannecke 93 26:49.7827
13 JACK SEMADENI 103 27:09.7529
14 Robert Franco 112 27:33.0728Corpus Christi
15 Jason Cadena 114 27:37.8425Orange Grove
16 Taylor Mannecke 184 30:10.2828
17 Abdiel Rodriguez 215 31:22.7525Aransas Pass
18 Raul Gonzalez 227 31:57.3027
19 Jonah Perez 240 32:23.1527Corpus Christi
20 Robbie Villarreal 263 33:03.0426Corpus Christi
21 Alejandro Rodriguez 287 34:08.6329Corpus Christi
22 CESAR VASQUEZ 315 35:48.9526
23 Brett Tedder 335 36:56.5226Odem

Male 30 to 34
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 James Rodriguez 2 18:49.1134Corpus Christi
2 Martin Cavazos 10 20:35.6630Odem
3 SEBASTIAN PEREZ 16 21:45.2334
4 Wolfgang Lynn 44 24:04.0332
5 Michael Garcia 54 24:30.3332Corpus Christi
6 rudy ramirez 62 25:13.3834Corpus Christi
7 Richard Ramirez 105 27:16.4834Corpus Christi
8 Christian Beletic 110 27:30.7630
9 MARCUS VALDERAMA 143 28:46.1430

10 TRENNON CAVANAGH 177 29:56.8131
11 Bradley Maples 216 31:26.8633Corpus Christi
12 Jonathan Chapa 286 34:08.3031Corpus Christi
13 Gregorio Trevino 293 34:44.9930Corpus Christi
14 CHRISTOPHER CANTU 295 34:53.0334
15 Marco Garcia 301 35:08.5634Corpus Christi
16 Robert Benavides 323 36:08.2231Corpus Christi
17 SERGIO GARCIA 455 43:17.8831Corpus Christi
18 Ricardo Vega 465 43:48.9531Corpus Christi
19 Justin Avalos 507 46:55.8533Corpus Christi
20 Joseph Rodriguez 528 49:21.7331Corpus Christi

Male 35 to 39
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Gregory Garcia 12 21:15.5139Beeville
2 HORACIO HORCHATA 13 21:23.2937
3 Jason young 17 22:02.2439Corpus Christi
4 Chris Garrett 20 22:14.5936Corpus Christi
5 Jose Cruz 25 22:44.9539Corpus Christi
6 Randy Galvan 27 22:57.9138Corpus Christi
7 jesse quintana 28 22:59.2535Corpus Christi
8 Matthew Musquiez 30 23:00.7538
9 MIKE GONZALEZ 43 24:01.8539

10 David Alvarez 48 24:18.1736Corpus Christi
11 JOSEPH MARTINEZ 59 24:55.1236Corpus Christi
12 ARTURO CASENO 65 25:28.8339
13 Julian Valdez-Vela 113 27:34.7036Corpus Christi
14 Johnny Marquez 153 29:01.7335Corpus Christi
15 Jorge Garza 154 29:04.4538Corpus Christi
16 Michael Montantez 205 30:49.5237Corpus Christi
17 Jeremiah Nasiatka 209 31:08.9238Schertz
18 Emmanuel Lara 230 32:04.4036Corpus Christi

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 6 03/07/2026 09:25:29



March 07, 2026
Race Date Goodwill 5K/ 2 Mile Walk 2026

Age Group Results
5K

Male 35 to 39
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

19 JAVIER LONGORIA 244 32:26.4336
20 Joshua Flores 271 33:20.8639Corpus Christi
21 Kyle Brown 291 34:22.5336Corpus Christi
22 Richie Sleger 339 37:05.8135Corpus Christi
23 Matthew Stroud 346 37:17.6336Corpus Christi
24 Richard Garcia 365 38:23.9436Corpus Christi
25 ISAAC MOSERAIS 381 38:59.8836
26 Daniel Vargas 425 41:53.9637Corpus Christi
27 David Burk 436 42:37.3638Corpus Christi
28 Richard Propes 535 50:34.4139Corpus Christi

Male 40 to 44
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Elias Rodriguez 31 23:07.5744
2 Michael Cyb 49 24:21.5840Corpus Christi
3 Patrick Chavera 92 26:30.3840Corpus Christi
4 Cris Morales 141 28:36.2240Corpus Christi
5 Gerald Flores 147 28:52.2642Corpus Christi
6 Jaime Flores 148 28:56.2743Corpus Christi
7 Jesus Holloway 155 29:05.8944Corpus Christi
8 Robert Russell 172 29:50.5341Spring
9 Robert Estrada 186 30:22.8244Corpus Christi

10 DANIEL OLIVARES 187 30:22.8540
11 Mark Rodriguez 211 31:14.7844Corpus Christi
12 ELI OBREGON 269 33:16.6144
13 Raul Garcia 277 33:33.4042
14 Gabriel Martinez 468 43:55.6144Corpus Christi
15 Jeremy Salinas 489 45:12.2143Corpus Christi
16 Mark Chan 549 54:09.1940Corpus Christi
17 Omelys Chirino 579 1:02:29.8644
18 Matthew Johnson 583 1:07:14.1444Corpus Christi

Male 45 to 49
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Jesse Rodriguez 18 22:07.0048Corpus Christi
2 Jeff Pollack 34 23:21.0248Corpus Christi
3 John Barrera 41 23:53.8046Corpus Christi
4 Hector Llanes 58 24:51.7846Corpus Christi
5 Jim Sanchez 66 25:30.6648Corpus Christi
6 RANARDO ISRAEL Israel 117 27:42.0848
7 Israel Perez 146 28:49.2046Corpus Christi
8 LUIS ORTIZ 162 29:23.9246Corpus Christi
9 Jacob Moseley 203 30:47.7347Corpus Christi

10 Eric Martinez 272 33:24.0347Corpus Christi
11 Matt Lynch 281 33:47.4448Corpus Christi
12 Xavier Galvan 352 37:34.5447Corpus Christi
13 Raul Joslin 363 38:06.7246Corpus Christi
14 Nestor Aguilera 419 41:34.1749
15 GIDEON BENEVIDES 435 42:26.6345
16 Roel Garces 447 42:52.7945Corpus Christi
17 Marvin Gonzalez 459 43:36.7646
18 Javier Reyes 503 46:33.1848

Male Age  50  to 54
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Scott Bullard 80 25:57.7152
2 Jose Luis Hernandez 106 27:17.1250
3 Sergio Trevino 160 29:17.8953Portland
4 John Wolfe 259 32:55.065478370
5 Jesus Orta 328 36:21.2754Corpus Christi
6 Ben Mirelez 414 41:13.3254Corpus Christi
7 Michael Martinez 424 41:53.2854
8 Carl Johnson 470 44:03.3152Harlingen
9 eric battersby 488 45:12.1550

10 JAIME DE LOS SANTOS 494 45:36.2050
11 Balde Serna 561 57:11.1553Corpus Christi

Male 55 to 59
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Rusty Jones 150 28:57.0955Corpus Christi
2 Andrew Lang 185 30:22.5058Corpus Christi
3 John Roberts 260 32:57.9455Katy
4 Freddie Brown 264 33:04.6957
5 LAWRENCE VELA 318 35:50.7158
6 Rowdy Bergstorm 574 1:00:19.9655

Male 60 and Over
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Adrian Clark 73 25:42.3863Portland
2 Peter Espitia 128 28:00.3461Portland
3 Alvaro Calderon 131 28:07.6063Corpus Christi
4 Todd Hunter 225 31:53.6672Corpus Christi
5 JOSE ARRISOLA 359 37:57.9868
6 Tony Cavazos 485 44:55.5672Corpus Christi
7 Marc Juarez 511 47:09.1869Corpus Christi
8 JOHN A MADDEN 575 1:01:01.6575Corpus Christi
9 Raul Ramirez 589 1:11:53.8478Corpus Christi
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March 07, 2026
Race Date Goodwill 5K/ 2 Mile Walk 2026

Age Group Results
2 Mile Walk

Female OVERALL Winners
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Angela Pena 2 27:20.1048Corpus Christi

Female MASTERS Winners
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Jessica Hawkins 3 27:34.6042Corpus Christi

Female No Age Provided
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 REYDENE BENAVIDES 82 41:56.300

Female 99 and Under
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 Susan Lang 4 27:55.7258Corpus Christi
2 Candace Baxter 6 28:52.5152Odem
3 SAMMY KORDANI 8 29:03.6227
4 Ally Peralez 10 29:52.3528Corpus Christi
5 LINDSEY LEMAIRE 11 31:00.2132
6 TANYA DAVIS 12 31:20.8152
7 Pam Bartram 14 31:32.7046Portland
8 Olga Garza 16 31:50.4162Robstown
9 Manuela Brown 17 31:55.1566Corpus Christi

10 Irene Vela 18 32:06.5037Corpus Christi
11 Mandy Chisamore 19 32:33.9865Corpus Christi
12 Brittany Devlin 20 32:36.9026
13 Mariela Sanchez Cepeda 22 32:46.2633Corpus Christi
14 Michelle Dehlin 23 32:46.9653
15 Sophia Gonzalez 24 32:47.1411Corpus Christi
16 Sophia Martinez 25 32:49.9720Portland
17 KAMBA LOPEZ 26 33:35.0926
18 KERRILEE LOPEZ 27 33:35.1556
19 Reyanne Soliz 29 34:05.9130Corpus Christi
20 Elizabeth Dubuque 30 34:06.4530Corpus Christi
21 MONICA SAENZ 31 34:20.9845ROBSTOWN
22 CLAUDIA gonzales 33 34:37.8365
23 Michelle Calderon 35 34:57.1052Corpus Christi
24 Violeta Gonzalez 37 35:15.1713Corpus Christi
25 Zamira Hernandez 38 35:33.1037Corpus Christi
26 Annette Mendoza 39 35:45.9561Corpus Christi
27 Amanda Pollakis 40 35:46.1123Corpus Christi
28 Autumn Garcia 41 35:49.117Corpus Christi
29 VANESSA ZARAGOSA 42 36:13.3533
30 Belinda Trevino 44 36:24.2943Corpus Christi
31 Blanche Andrade 45 36:25.1948Corpus Christi
32 Nisela Chapa 47 36:31.2910San Diego
33 Daisy Gonzalez 48 36:31.4932Corpus Christi
34 Selina Chapa 49 36:33.8144San Diego
35 KLAUDIA CISNEROS 50 36:47.4745
36 VICKI MONTOYA 51 36:47.9249
37 VALERIE SANCHEZ 52 37:44.7546
38 GLORIA LOPEZ 53 37:46.0042Corpus Christi
39 Marjorie Boudreaux 54 37:59.4146Corpus Christi
40 Anahy Garza 56 38:12.7417Robstown
41 Mykenzie Carpenter 57 38:14.8318CORPUS CHRISTI
42 Pamela Perez 59 38:52.0240Corpus Christi
43 Abiagil Espinoza 60 39:01.807Corpus Christi

44 Jessamine Arroyo 61 39:05.628Corpus Christi
45 Lyla Garcia 62 39:12.9134Robstown
46 Miriam Rosales 64 39:49.8928Corpus Christi
47 Aurea Lopez 65 39:52.9628Corpus Christi
48 Helen Yruegas 69 40:20.5867Robstown
49 Maricela Yruegas 70 40:25.7638Robstown
50 Jasmine Aguilar 71 40:27.3825Corpus Christi
51 Kristen Loera 72 40:41.5327Corpus Christi
52 Lyla Garcia 77 41:07.157Robstown
53 Irene Tapeceria 78 41:07.9036
54 Angel Garcia 79 41:43.3525
55 LYNA GALLARDO 81 41:55.8342
56 Aubree Deleon 83 42:05.827Corpus Christi
57 ANABEL RIOS 84 42:17.8954Corpus Christi
58 Susan Lee 87 42:26.3549Corpus Christi
59 Abiagil Espinoza 88 42:27.957Corpus Christi
60 APRIL LOPEZ 90 42:28.7938
61 Danielle Gallardo 91 42:29.307Corpus Christi
62 Mari Benavides 93 42:39.6425Corpus Christi
63 Debbie Serrano 97 43:03.1753Odem
64 Christina Guzman 98 43:03.4753Odem
65 Diana Rhodes 99 43:22.145Corpus Christi
66 Patricia Vera 101 43:30.9438Corpus Christi
67 Michelle Vasquez 102 44:11.4558Corpus Christi
68 ABIGAIL FARRIS 103 47:01.2628
69 Adelina Calderon 105 48:44.3458Corpus Christi
70 Catarina Elizondo Herrera 107 50:13.6952Ingleside
71 CAROLINA BRIONES 109 54:58.0330
72 AIME RAMIREZ 110 54:58.1031
73 TERE CASTILLO 111 54:59.6766
74 Angie Sanches 113 55:08.5855Corpus Christi
75 CANDICE ELIZALDE 114 1:08:43.4451Corpus Christi
76 Ruth Charba 116 1:13:42.338
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March 07, 2026
Race Date Goodwill 5K/ 2 Mile Walk 2026

Age Group Results
2 Mile Walk

Male OVERALL Winners
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 John Kaminski 1 25:16.3862Corpus Christi

Male MASTERS Winners
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 William Camp 5 28:20.9961Corpus Christi

Male No Age Provided
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 GARY BENAVIDES 89 42:28.530

Male 99 and Under
Place Name TimeAge O'allCity

1 DAVID TRUJILLO 7 29:01.8229
2 Marcos Ramirez 9 29:46.9628Corpus Christi
3 Christopher Olvera 13 31:24.6439Corpus Christi
4 Julio Torres 15 31:38.6360Corpus Christi
5 Raymel Gonzalez 21 32:43.509Corpus Christi
6 Gilbert Caballero 28 33:42.5250Corpus Christi
7 DOMINGO GONZALES 32 34:33.6765
8 Adrian Garza 34 34:57.0359Robstown
9 Joseph Trevino 36 35:11.3243Corpus Christi

10 Brandon Trevino 43 36:23.1724Corpus Christi
11 Jorge Gonzalez 46 36:28.5329Corpus Christi
12 Carlos Reyna 55 38:08.2216Robstown
13 Joshua Flores 58 38:49.5237Corpus Christi
14 Matt Muller 63 39:45.7035Corpus Christi
15 Eduardo Padilla 66 39:53.2828Corpus Christi
16 SAM NOBLES 67 40:00.129
17 JAMES NOBLES 68 40:04.1740
18 Amanda Chisamore 73 40:42.6637Corpus Christi
19 Beau Slate 74 40:44.327Corpus Christi
20 Edward Tapeceria 75 41:03.3569
21 Edward Tapeceria II 76 41:05.7240
22 Hezekiah Villafranca 80 41:45.5726
23 WILLIAM RODRIGUEZ 85 42:18.0543Corpus Christi
24 Llewellyn Lee 86 42:25.0550Corpus Christi
25 Manuel Benavides 92 42:39.1928Corpus Christi
26 Ryan Gonzalez 94 42:55.1111Corpus Christi
27 Jesus Mario De Los Rios 95 42:58.4859Corpus Christi
28 Rodolfo Medina 96 42:58.9660Corpus Christi
29 Dominick Gonzalez 100 43:26.3315Corpus Christi
30 Mauricio Herrera 104 48:05.658Corpus Christi
31 JOHN SEIP 106 49:17.6378
32 Raquel Elizondo 108 50:17.5455Ingleside
33 HECTOR RAMIREZ 112 55:01.2130
34 JAYLON DIAZ 115 1:08:44.248Corpus Christi
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